Service Notice For Case; 14-0457-EL-RDR

CASE NUMBER: 14-0457-EL-RDR
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio Inc

. DATE OF SERVICE: MAY 2 ( 2015
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: _MAY 9/0 2015-
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APPLICANT
y PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO, INC. NONE
ELIZABETH WATTS, COUNSEL
139 E FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATLOH 45201-0960
Phone:614-222-1330
Email:ELIZABETH.WATTS@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ; ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th F1,
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham@occ.state.ch.us
none *Smith, Cheryl A Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland
280 N. High Street
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com
none _ *Mooney, Colleen L
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231 West Lima Street

Findlay,OH 45840
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney2@columbus.rr.com

*Hussey, Rebecca L Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland

280 Plaza, Suite 1300

280 N. High Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4110
Email:hussey@carpenterlipps.com

*Miller, Vesta R

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

*Kuhnell, Dianne

Duke Energy Business Services

139 E. Fourth Street EA025

P.0. Box 960

Cincinnati,OH 45201
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386

Email:dianne kuhnell@duke-energy.com

INTERVENOR

PARTY OF RECORD

ATTORNEY

“OHI0 PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY NONE

COLLEEN L. MOONEY
231 WEST LIMA STREET

FINDLAY,OH 45839-1793

“OMA ENERGY GROUP PRES
ERIC BURKLAND
33 N HIGH ST
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COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 224-5111

Fax:(614) 224-1012
Email:OMA@OHIOMFG.COM
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